ECONOMICAL CAST IRON BUTTERFLY VALVES
MANUAL, PNEUMATIC & ELECTRIC
EPDM BONDED SEAT
Series
BFCK
IMPORTANT - Chemical Resistance
For specific information on chemical resistance of valve components to various
Liquids and Gases, refer to the manufacturer or your distributor.
See over page for applications warning. It is the responsibility of the user to
determine suitability of liner and body material to the application.
General Description
The BFCK range of Wafer Style Cast Iron Butterfly Valves are available with pneumatic, electric or manual actuation.
Seats are standard in EPDM and bonded to the body. Applications include irrigation, water trucks, vacuum services and
general industry. Maximum working pressure 16 bar (230 psi)
NOMINAL DIAMETER OPERATION PART NUMBER
  MANUAL
50mm (2”) level handle BFCK50W16-L-S-E
65mm (21/2”) level handle BFCK65W16-L-S-E
80mm (3”) level handle BFCK80W16-L-S-E
100mm (4”) level handle BFCK100W16-L-S-E
125mm (5”) level handle BFCK125W16-L-S-E
150mm (6”) level handle BFCK150W16-L-S-E
200mm (8”) gear box handwheel BFCK200W16-L-S-E
250mm (10”) gear box handwheel BFCK250W16-L-S-E
300mm (12”) gear box handwheel BFCK300W16-L-S-E
  PNEUMATIC  ACTUATOR
50mm (2”) double acting BFCK50W16-DA-S-E DA63
65mm (21/2”) double acting BFCK65W16-DA-S-E DA63
80mm (3”) double acting BFCK80W16-DA-S-E DA63
100mm (4”) double acting BFCK100W16-DA-S-E DA63
125mm (5”) double acting BFCK125W16-DA-S-E DA75
150mm (6”) double acting BFCK150W16-DA-S-E DA100
200mm (8”) double acting BFCK200W16-DA-S-E DA115
250mm (10”) double acting BFCK250W16-DA-S-E DA125
300mm (12”) double acting BFCK300W16-DA-S-E DA160
50mm (2”)  BFCK50W16-SA-S-E SR63
65mm (21/2”)  BFCK65W16-SA-S-E SR63
80mm (3”)  BFCK80W16-SA-S-E SR75
100mm (4”) single acting BFCK100W16-SA-S-E SR85
125mm (5”) normally closed BFCK125W16-SA-S-E SR100
150mm (6”)  BFCK150W16-SA-S-E SR115
200mm (8”)  BFCK200W16-SA-S-E SR125
250mm (10”)  BFCK250W16-SA-S-E SR160
300mm (12”)  BFCK300W16-SA-S-E SR200
Pneumatic & Electric Actuators are sized to suit 16 bar water (wet service). For dry service such as powders, cement, air
or vacuum consult the manufacturer or your distributor.
  ELECTRIC
50mm (2”) motorised BFCK50W16-E*-S-E OM-1
65mm (21/2”) motorised BFCK65W16-E*-S-E OM-1
80mm (3”) motorised BFCK80W16-E*-S-E OM-1
100mm (4”) motorised  BFCK100W16-E*-S-E OM-1
125mm (5”) motorised BFCK125W16-E*-S-E OM-A
150mm (6”) motorised BFCK150W16-E*-S-E OM-2
200mm (8”) motorised BFCK200W16-E*-S-E OM-3
250mm (10”) motorised BFCK250W16-E*-S-E OM-4
300mm (12”) motorised BFCK300W16-E*-S-E OM-5
Refer to brochure ‘OM’ for more details on the electric actuator.
*Voltage Code: 240V=1, 110V=2, 24VAC=5, 24VDC=8, 12VDC=7, 415V=11
MANUAL VALVE
PNEUMATIC OPERATION